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Wine Menu

Whites

House Chardonnay

Gargenega Trebbiano - Viala
Sauvignon Blanc - El Campo

Pinot Grigio - Casa Zonin

Rioja Blanco - Bodegas Ondarre
Sauvignon Gris - Chateau Haut Mouleyere
Sauvignon Blanc - DMZ

Pouilly Fume - Henri Bourgeois
Reds

House Shiraz

Merlot - El Campo

Shiraz Cabernet - The Landings
Malbec Reserva - Vistamar Sepia
Syrah - DMZ-Stellenbosch

Rioja - Bodegas Ondarre-Rivellana

Primitivo - Doppio Passo

St. Emilion Grand Cru - Chateau Peymounton

Rosé

Blush - Viala Sweet

Pinot Grigio Blush - Valle Viola
Dessert Wines

Liqueur Muscat

Montbazillac

Fine Champagnes are also available.

175ml
£3.50
£3.95
£4.00
£4.35
£4.45
£5.95
£5.95
£6.75
175ml
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.35
£4.35
£4.85
£4.85
£ -
175ml
£4.00
£4.35
75ml
£3.65
£4.45

250ml
£5.00
£5.15
£5.45
£6.25
£6.45
£7.95
£7.95
£9.25
250ml
£5.00
£5.45
£5.45
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£ -
250ml
£5.45
£6.25

Bottle
£14.50
£14.95
£15.95
£18.50
£18.95
£23.50
£23.50
£27.65
Bottle
£14.50
£15.95
£15.95
£18.50
£18.50
£19.50
£19.50
£29.95
Bottle
£15.95
£18.50
Bottle
£16.50
£20.50

This is our current wine menu. We endeavour to keep all of these wines in stock, but sometimes

popular wines will sell out quickly. Prices are subject to fluctuation.


http://www.thebrickmakers.co.uk/index.html
http://www.thebrickmakers.co.uk/index.html

