## THE BRICKMAKERS, SWANMORE

## Wine Menu

		Whites	175ml	250ml	Bottle
1		House Chardonnay	£3.50	£5.00	£14.50
2	Italy	Gargenega Trebbiano – Viala	£3.95	£5.15	£14.95
3	Chile	Sauvignon Blanc – El Campo	£4.00	£5.45	£15.95
4	Italy	Pinot Grigio – Casa Zonin	£4.35	£6.25	£18.50
5	Spain	Rioja Blanco – Bodegas Ondarre	£4.45	£6.45	£18.95
6	France	Sauvignon Gris – Chateau Haut Mouleyere	£5.95	£7.95	£23.50
7	South Africa	Sauvignon Blanc – DMZ	£5.95	£7.95	£23.50
8	France	Pouilly Fume – Henri Bourgeois	£6.75	£9.25	£27.65
		Reds	175ml	250ml	Bottle
11		House Shiraz	£3.50	£5.00	£14.50
12	Chile	Merlot – El Campo	£4.00	£5.45	£15.95
13	Australia	Shiraz Cabernet - The Landings	£4.00	£5.45	£15.95
14	Chile	Malbec Reserva – Vistamar Sepia	£4.35	£6.25	£18.50
15	South Africa	Syrah – DMZ-Stellenbosch	£4.35	£6.25	£18.50
16	Spain	Rioja – Bodegas Ondarre-Rivellana	£4.85	£6.75	£19.50
17	Italy	Primitivo – Doppio Passo	£4.85	£6.75	£19.50
18	France	St. Emilion Grand Cru – Chateau Peymounton	£ -	£ -	£29.95
		Rosé	175ml	250ml	Bottle
9	Italy	Blush – Viala Sweet	£4.00	£5.45	£15.95
10	Italy	Pinot Grigio Blush – Valle Viola	£4.35	£6.25	£18.50
		Dessert Wines	75ml		Bottle
19	Australia	Liqueur Muscat	£3.65	£ -	£16.50
20	France	Montbazillac	£4.45	£ -	£20.50

Fine Champagnes are also available.

This is our current wine menu. We endeavour to keep all of these wines in stock, but sometimes popular wines will sell out quickly. Prices are subject to fluctuation.